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本多　節子

福 島 県

48宮 城 県

群 馬 県
ほそむら　まさかつ

24
おおひら　ゆきお

大平　教雄
49

ささき　としひこ

埼 玉 県
佐々木　俊彦

千 葉 県
佐々木　敏彦

23
ささき　としひこ

東 京 都 47

ほんだ　せつこ

いけだ　こういちろう

岩 手 県 21

22

46
ふじの　なみ

藤野　奈美

のむら　しんぺい

野村　心平

新 潟 県

さいとう　ゆうき

斉藤　雄紀

福 島 県

ひがしの　たかまさ

東野　隆正

宮 城 県

茨 城 県 20
甲斐　咲也佳

ながしま　としひこ

長島　敏彦
45

かい　さやか

富 山 県 19 44

宮 城 県

福 島 県 17
おおたけ　ゆうこ

大武　有子 猪腰　昇

東 京 都

いのこし　のぼる

おおざわ　よしかず

大澤　良和

福 島 県

秋 田 県

埼 玉 県
おがさわら　たけみ

小笠原　丈美
4116

東 京 都 15

きむら　けんいちろう

木村　健一郎

せき　しおり

栃 木 県 14 39
さかい　なおや

酒井　直也

新 潟 県 13 38
たぐち　れいこ

静 岡 県 12 岩 手 県
長嶺　泰弘

福 島 県
いしやま　ゆういち

石山　裕一
11 36

新 潟 県 10 35
佐藤　健一

福 島 県東 京 都 9 34
さかぐち　ゆうこ

阪口　裕子

山 形 県
てらさわ　けんすけ

寺澤　健輔
8 33 千 葉 県

茨 城 県
つぎき　たかひと

次木　嵩人
32

ふかや　よしお

深谷　佳男
7

岩 手 県
おおの　なおと

森田　忠治
茨 城 県

埼 玉 県 5
かたいぎ　ひろし

片居木　博司

おがさわら　こうき

小笠原　晃基

東 京 都
ふじわら　ゆうや

藤原　裕也

おおくぼ　みのる

大久保　穣（欠）
福 島 県 4 福 島 県29

さとう　のぶよし

佐藤　信喜

千 葉 県

宮 城 県

滝瀬　恵利佳

おおの　なおと

大野　直人
千 葉 県

四　　段　　の　　部　（49人）

東 京 都
はんだ　よういち

半田　洋一
1 26 宮 城 県

3

6

27

3

埼 玉 県

北 海 道

さいとう　はつみ

さとう　けんいち

齋藤　初果

宮 城 県

3

菅原　毅
山 形 県

ながみね　やすひろ

長 野 県

0

池田　康一郎

18 43

東 京 都

宮 城 県
なかじま　めぐみ

中島　恵

富 山 県

ささき　だいち

佐々木　大地
40

42

28

30

31

37

すがわら　たけし

3

2

ほしの　かずみ

關　栞（欠）

たなか　のぶあき

田中　伸明

すがい　よしひで

菅井　吉秀（欠）

たきせ　えりか

2

松浦　均

星野　和巳

おおはし　えりな

大橋　英梨奈

田口　玲子

たなか　まさし

（ 第 ３ 試 合 場 ）

すがぬま　のぶてる

菅沼　信輝

第2試合場

1

佐々木　祐治

ごとう　よしとも

後藤　義智

まつうら　ひとし

田中　将士

0

3

ささき　ゆうじ

細村　正勝

3

0

3

0

3

1

3

0

3

0

3

3

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

2

3

0

3

3

1

3

2

1

3

0

0

3

3

0

3

3




